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CONCURRENT SESSIONS

North Meeting Room

Coffee and doughnuts

Video Conference Room

Welcome, Introductions, Format, Evaluations, etc.

Understanding Soil Analysis Reports:
Key to Profitable Crops

Dave Franzen, soil science specialist,
NDSU Extension Service

N Efficiency: Are POST Apps Profitable?

Dave Franzen, soil science specialist,
NDSU Extension Service

Carrington Research Extension Center

Soybean Production Research: Tips for Top $

Greg Endres, area Extension agronomist,
NDSU Carrington Research Extension Center

2018 Crop Marketing Outlook
(corn/wheat)

Frayne Olson, crops economist/marketing specialist,
NDSU Extension Service

Cover Crop Tolerance to Soil Residual
of Wheat Herbicides

Mike Ostlie, research agronomist,
NDSU Carrington Research Extension Center

Cover Crops: Why and What to Seed

Marisol Berti, professor of forages and biomass
crop production, NDSU Plant Sciences Department

Soil Health Measurements

Caley Gasch, assistant professor of soil health —
research, NDSU Soil Science Department

Agriculture Legal Issues: Q & A
David Saxowsky, associate professor,

NDSU Agribusiness and Applied Economics
Department

Lunch — Sponsored by the North Dakota Soybean Council

2018 Crop Marketing Outlook
(soybeans/canola/oil seeds)

Frayne Olson, crops economist/marketing specialist,
NDSU Extension Service

2018 Specialty Crop Marketing Outlook
(pulses/other minor oil seeds)

Frayne Olson, crops economist/marketing specialist,
NDSU Extension Service

2018 Crop Production Budgets

Jory Hansen, adult farm management instructor,
Carrington Public Schools

Palmer Amaranth: The “Devil's” Weed

Alicia Harstad, Extension agent, Stutsman County,
NDSU Extension Service

Kochia and Water Hemp Management

Tom Peters, sugar beet agronomist,
NDSU Extension Service

Bioenergy Update

Dave Ripplinger, bioproducts/bioenergy economist,
NDSU Extension Service

Straight Talk About Dicamba: Explaining 2017, Preparing for 2018!

Tom Peters, sugar beet agronomist, NDSU Extension Service

Adjourn

Dec. 19, 2017 e« Carrington Research Extension Center, Carrington, N.D.
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Library

Whole Herd Health Without Antibiotics

Gerald Stokka, veterinarian/livestock stewardship
specialist, NDSU Extension Service

Ask a Vet

Gerald Stokka, veterinarian/livestock stewardship
specialist, NDSU Extension Service

Grazing Plans for 2018 After the
2017 Drought

Kevin Sedivec, rangeland management specialist,
NDSU Extension Service

Livestock Marketing Outlook

Tim Petry, livestock economist,
NDSU Extension Service

Stocking Rates App

Miranda Meehan, livestock environmental
stewardship specialist, NDSU Extension Service

Are Cattle and Sheep Better Than
Cattle Alone?

Travis Hoffman, sheep specialist,
NDSU Extension Service

Feeding Cows on Fields or in Dry Lot:
Manure Management

Mary Berg, area Extension livestock environmental
management specialist, NDSU Carrington Research
Extension Center

North Dakota Department of Agriculture representative

Agronomy Shop

Garden Pollinators: What's All the
Buzz About?

Megan Vig, Extension agent, Griggs County,
NDSU Extension Service

Natural Products for Garden Compost

Nicole Wardner, Extension agent, Sheridan County,
NDSU Extension Service

Proper Tree Planting

Lindsay Maddock, Extension agent, Wells County,
NDSU Extension Service

Use of Drones in Agriculture

Paulo Flores, Extension precision agriculture
specialist, NDSU Carrington Research Extension
Center

Soil Health: Building Organic Matter
for Soil Sustainability

Joel Lemer, Extension agent, Foster County,
NDSU Extension Service

Soil Health Principles for Building Healthy
Soils: Rainfall Simulator Demo

Paul DuBourt, district conservationist, Foster County
Natural Resources Conservation Service

Soil Health: Economics

Tim Becker, Extension agent, Eddy County,
NDSU Extension Service



Presenter contact Information

Tim Becker, 701-947-2454
tim.becker@ndsu.edu

Mary Berg, 701-652-2951
mary.berg@ndsu.edu

Marisol Berti, 701-231-6110
marisol.berti@ndsu.edu

Paul DuBourt, 701-652-2551
paul.dubourt@nd.usda.gov

Greg Endres, 701-652-2951
gregory.endres@ndsu.edu

Paulo Flores, 701-652-2951
paulo.flores@ndsu.edu

Dave Franzen, 701-231-8656
david.franzen@ndsu.edu

Caley Gasch, 701-231-7993
caley.gasch@ndsu.edu

Jory Hansen, 701-652-2951
j.hansen@ndsu.edu

Alicia Harstad, 701-252-9030
alicia.harstad@ndsu.edu

Travis Hoffman, 701-231-2222
travis.w.hoffman@ndsu.edu

Joel Lemer, 701-652-2581
joel.lemer@ndsu.edu

Lindsay Maddock, 701-547-3341
lindsay.maddock@ndsu.edu
Miranda Meehan, 701-231-7683
miranda.meehan@ndsu.edu
Frayne Olson, 701-231-7377
frayne.olson@ndsu.edu

Mike Ostlie, 701-652-2951
mike.ostlie@ndsu.edu

Tom Peters, 701-231-8131
thomas.j.peters@ndsu.edu

Tim Petry, 701-231-7469
tim.petry@ndsu.edu

David Ripplinger, 701-231-5265
david.ripplinger@ndsu.edu

David Saxowsky, 701-231-7470
david.saxowsky@ndsu.edu

Kevin Sedivec, 701-424-3606
kevin.sedivec@ndsu.edu

Gerald Stokka, 701-231-5082
gerald.stokka@ndsu.edu

Megan Vig, 701-797-3312
megan.vig@ndsu.edu

Nicole Wardner, 701-363-2242
nicole.wardner@ndsu.edu

Central Dakota

AG DAY

Dec. 19, 2017

Carrington Research Extension Center
Carrington, N.D.

Booth Exhibitors

Bank/Insure Forward
Farm Credit Services
Hurley & Associates
Central City Grain
Roughrider Feeds

NDSU Design Your
Succession Plan Team

Central Steel
Wholesale Ag

Central Dakota Ag Day is
sponsored by the Agricultural
Improvement Associations and
Extension Service offices in
Foster, Eddy, Wells, Sheridan,
Stutsman and Griggs counties,
as well as the NDSU Carrington
Research Extension Center.

No registration is required.

Continuing education credits
are available for certified crop
advisers.

For more information, contact

Joel Lemer, Extension agent for
Foster County, at (701) 652-2581 or
joel.lemer@ndsu.edu.

The information at the Central Dakota
Ag Day is for educational purposes.
Exhibit space and references to
commercial products are provided
with the understanding that the NDSU
Extension Service does not endorse
commercial products or companies
even though references may be made
to brand names, trademarks or service
names.

Individuals with disabilities are invited
to request reasonable accommodations
to participate in NDSU-sponsored
programs and events. To request an
accommodation, please contact the
Foster County office of the NDSU
Extension Service at 701-652-2581 by
Dec. 15, 2017, to make arrangements.

NDSU encourages you lo use and share this content, but please do so under the conditions of our Creative Commons license. You may copy, distribute, fransmit and adapt this work as long as you give
full attribution, don't use the work for commercial purposes and share your resulting work similarly. For more informalion, visit www.ag.ndsu.edu/agcomm/crealive-commons.

County commissions, North Dakola State University and U.S. Department of Agriculture cooperaling. NDSU does not discriminate in its programs and activities on the basis of age, color, gender
expression/identity, genetic information, marital status, national origin, participation in lawful of--campus activity, physical or mental disability, pregnancy, public assistance slatus, race, religion, sex, sexual
orientation, spousal relalionship to current employee, or veteran stalus, as applicable. Direct inquiries to Vice Provost for Title IX/ADA Coordinator, Old Main 201, NDSU Main Campus, 701-231-7708,
ndsu.eoaa@ndsu.edu. This publicalion will be made available in allernative formats for people with disabililies upon request, 701-231-7881.



